

Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque

01/07/2023 a 31/07/2023

Tanque	Data	Veic.Prop.	Veic.Terc.	Out.Saidas	Tot. Saidas	Entradas	Saldo
3-DIESEL (1)							
DIESEL	03/07/2023	1.177,000	0,000	0,000	1.177,000	0,000	6.468,518
	04/07/2023	1.468,000	0,000	0,000	1.468,000	0,000	5.000,518
	05/07/2023	1.262,500	0,000	0,000	1.262,500	0,000	3.738,018
	06/07/2023	1.057,300	0,000	0,000	1.057,300	0,000	2.680,718
	07/07/2023	2.557,000	0,000	0,000	2.557,000	7.000,000	7.123,718
	10/07/2023	160,000	0,000	0,000	160,000	0,000	6.963,718
	11/07/2023	263,000	0,000	0,000	263,000	0,000	6.700,718
	13/07/2023	205,000	0,000	0,000	205,000	0,000	6.495,718
	17/07/2023	1.038,430	0,000	0,000	1.038,430	0,000	5.457,288
	18/07/2023	942,638	0,000	0,000	942,638	0,000	4.514,650
	19/07/2023	557,300	0,000	0,000	557,300	0,000	3.957,350
	20/07/2023	924,630	0,000	0,000	924,630	0,000	3.032,720
	21/07/2023	502,430	0,000	0,000	502,430	7.000,000	9.530,290
	22/07/2023	211,000	0,000	0,000	211,000	0,000	9.319,290
	24/07/2023	1.128,680	0,000	0,000	1.128,680	0,000	8.190,610
	25/07/2023	1.362,380	0,000	0,000	1.362,380	0,000	6.828,230
	26/07/2023	414,870	0,000	0,000	414,870	0,000	6.413,360
	27/07/2023	1.156,370	0,000	0,000	1.156,370	0,000	5.256,990
	28/07/2023	645,960	0,000	0,000	645,960	0,000	4.611,030
	31/07/2023	421,030	0,000	0,000	421,030	7.000,000	11.190,000
Total DIESEL		17.455,518	0,000	0,000	17.455,518	21.000,000	
Total		17.455,518	0,000	0,000	17.455,518	21.000,000	